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FALL PRODUCT SALE

Payments are also due on this date NOTE SHOW AND SELL CHECKS WILL BE DEPOSITED 
THE NEXT DAY Also, no chocolate product will be returned

*Bucks ticket requests and prize orders due!

Wednesday, August 2, 2023
Council Service Center (Training Center)

804 Bluemound Rd, Waukesha

Registration: 5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Training: 6:00 PM - 7:15 PM

Wednesday, August 9, 2023
Council Service Center (Training Center)

804 Bluemound Rd, Waukesha

Session #1: (fast track) Open House: 5:30 PM - 6:15 PM
*for unit coordinators with 3+ years of experience

Session #2: 6:30 PM - 7:45 PM

IMPORTANT FALL PRODUCT SALE DATES

Sales Training Dates
Pleases choose only one date to attend

Other Important Sales Dates

 Friday, August 25

  

Wed-Fri, September 13 – 15

  Saturday, September 16

Saturday, October 14

Tuesday, October 17

Wed-Fri, November 8 – 10

Friday, November 10:
Large box trucks

& Sunday, November 12
all others

Monday, December 4

Popcorn Show and Sell Orders Due
Reminder: Order chocolate product sparingly. Chocolate products are non-returnable

Popcorn Show and Sell Orders Pickup
Location: Lindner Logistics, 6055 S. 6th St, Milwaukee, WI

Council Popcorn, Wreath & Coffee Sales Begins

Council Popcorn, Wreath & Coffee Sale Ends

Fall Product Sale Take Order Deadline, Show and Sell Product Return
Location: Lindner Logistics, 6055 S. 6th St, Milwaukee, WI

Take Order Popcorn, Coffee & Kringle Pickup and Payment Due
Location: Lindner Logistics, 6055 S. 6th St, Milwaukee, WI

Wreath Sale Pickup and Payment Due
Location: State Fair Park (Gate 5) Cattlebarn

Take Order Product Sale Checks Deposited


